P  1 3 0 0  2 0 0  3 2 1               I E S  F i l e s  a v a i l a b l e  a t  e m p y r e a n l i g h t i n g. c o m / t o o l s / i e s - f i l e s               ©  C O P Y R I G H T  E M P Y R E A N  L I G H T I N G  2
P  1 3 0 0  2 0 0  3 2 1               I E S  F i l e s  a v a i l a b l e  a t  e m p y r e a n l i g h t i n g. c o m / t o o l s / i e s - f i l e s              ©  C O P Y R I G H T  E M P Y R E A N  L I G H T I N G
DIMENSIONS	 Length	            Width	          Height
                                                            12W	 250mm             250mm         88mm
                                                            18W	 300mm             300mm         88mm
                                                            24W	 350mm             350mm         88mm
HOUSING 	 Frosted Plastic with Mounting Base
VARIATIONS	 Curved Edge, Inset Curves

Sheenly Lighting Co., Ltd.                 email:sales@sheenly.com               http://www.sheenly.com
Dimension
Ordering Information
Sheenly Class Watt CCT Model Finishing Options
SL=Sheenly
Lighting
PAN=Panel 12W
18W
24W
WW=3000 ±200K
NW=4000 ±250K
PW=6000 ±350K
JD WH=White
SI=Silver
D=Dimmable
OC=Occupancy Sensor
Part Number Power CCT Lumen Output Beam Dimension
SL-PAN-12W-WW-JD
12W
3000 ±200K 1080
UP/DOWN
Transparent
D280*42 mm SL-PAN-12W-NW-JD 4000 ±250K 1200
SL-PAN-12W-PW-JD 6000 ±350K 1320
SL-PAN-18W-WW-JD
18W
3000 ±200K 1620
UP/DOWN
Transparent
D360*46 mm SL-PAN-18W-NW-JD 4000 ±250K 1800
SL-PAN-18W-PW-JD 6000 ±350K 1980
SL-PAN-24W-WW-JD
24W
3000 ±200K 2160
UP/DOWN
Transparent
D420*46 mm SL-PAN-24W-NW-JD 4000 ±250K 2400
SL-PAN-24W-PW-JD 6000 ±350K 2640
Application
Shanghai Sheenly Lighting Co., Ltd.
No. 2755 SanLu Road, Minhang District Shanghai 201112, China
Tel: (+86)-21-6411 3138 Fax: (+86)-21-6411 3862
*All specifications subject to change without notice.
©2009-2015 Sheenly Lighting all rights reserved.
 Dimension D
(mm)
Dimension H
(mm)
Dimension M
(mm)
12W 280 42 163
18W 360 46 212
24W 420 46 212
P  1 3 0 0  2 0 0  3 2 1 I E S  F i l e s  a v a i l a b l e  a t  e m p y r e a n l i g h t i n g. c o m / t o o l s / i e s - f i l e s             ©  C O P Y R I G H T  E M P Y R E A N  L I G H T I N G
CYLLENE
                  HALO DIRECT | DECORATIVE SUSPENDED LED LUM
INAIRE
D E C O R A T I V E  S U S P E N D E D  L E D  L U M I N A I R E
HALO DIRECT
P R O D U C T  I N F O R M A T I O N
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
S C H E M A T I C  O F  C Y L L E N E  H A L O  D I R E C T
IP20 80 L70
 90-264VAC RATING CRI 50,000 HRS    BEAM ANGLE
N5433 N26539
O U T P U T
			   26W 	 36W
COOL 	       Efficacy		  100 lm/W 	 96 lm/W
WHITE 	       Luminous Flux	 2,600 lm  	 3,450 lm
NATURAL      Efficacy		  92 lm/W 	 90 lm/W
WHITE	       Luminous Flux	 2,400 lm 	 3,250 lm
WARM          Efficacy		  85 lm/W 	 85 lm/W
WHITE	       Luminous Flux	 2,200 lm 	 3,050 lm

Sheenly Lighting Co., Ltd.                 email:sales@sheenly.com               http://www.sheenly.com
Dimension and Illumination Diagram
Ordering Information
Sheenly Class Watt CCT Model Finishing Options
SL=Sheenly
Lighting
PAN=Panel 26W
36W
WW=3000 ±200K
NW=4000 ±250K
PW=6000 ±350K
LY BK=Black
SI=Silver
Part Number Power CCT Lumen Output Beam Dimension
SL-PAN-26W-WW-LY 26W 3000 ±200K 2200 Up/Down D380*90 mm
SL-PAN-26W-NW-LY 26W 4000 ±250K 2400 Up/Down D380*90 mm
SL-PAN-26W-PW-LY 26W 6000 ±350K 2600 Up/Down D380*90 mm
SL-PAN-36W-WW-LY 36W 3000 ±200K 3050 Up/Down D380*90 mm
SL-PAN-36W-NW-LY 36W 4000 ±250K 3250 Up/Down D380*90 mm
SL-PAN-36W-PW-LY 36W 6000 ±350K 3450 Up/Down D380*90 mm
Accessory
Shanghai Sheenly Lighting Co., Ltd.
No. 2755 SanLu Road, Minhang District Shanghai 201112, China
Tel: (+86)-21-6411 3138 Fax: (+86)-21-6411 3862